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Of :-                                            

Directive

                                2009/48/EC    

                                93/68/EEC       

                                2001/95/EEC   

                                1907/2006/EC 
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Signed

Name 

Position 

On .

Director

29/04/2021

John Lee

Title

 Safety of Toys –Mechanical and Physical Properties         

 Safety of Toys –Flammability                                          

Safety of Toys – Migration of certain element                  

I hereby declare that all product listed on the attached page(s) have been designed to comply with all the relevant sections of the above referenced 

specifications. 

hereby declare that all product pictured and referenced on the attached list are in conformance with the applicable requirements of the following documents : 

EC Declaration of Conformity

AURORA WORLD LTD

Aurora House, Hampshire Int'l Business Park, Crockford Lane, Basingstoke, RG24 

8WH

In accordance with the following Directive(s) and Regulation(s) :

Directive Name

Toys Safety Directive

CE Marking Directive

General Product Safety Directive

REACH regulation



Product Image

Product Description PP Sassy Unicorn 5In

UK item No 33482


